SCHEDULE TOO
UNCLASSIFIED ANNUAL SALARIES

Howard Union of Teachers
Effective October 4, 2015

180 Day Salaries

Tool A 44300 47207 50309 53812 57327 60891 64382

52 Week Salaries

Too2 A 51390 54760 58361 62423 66499 70636 74681

Increments for Professional Study

Code
1 MA or 36 Hours approved study beyond BA
6 Certificate of Advanced Graduate Studies
2 phD or 75 Credits + BA
7 MA + 30 or more equivalent +30
9 Vocational Teacher w/BA
Other Compensation Levels
Type
Part Time Hourly Rate for Part-time work
Per Diem Daily Compensation for Substitute Teachers

Summer Per Diem Daily Compensation, Summer Rate

67918

78783

Amount
3542
5889
6833
4276

837

Amount
36.30
121.00
21175

72389

83971

80801

93725



